
LOT 31 & 37 ARBOR GREENE AT EMER

961-1083, 998-2240, WD 1243-734,

MOUNT DAVID VERNON/HUGHES SUSAN MARIE
334 NW HERITAGE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055-5004

28-3S-16-02372-531

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

28316.050 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

07/27/2022 JS 1.16 63,000 0 0 63,000

STANDARD
2

328,386
12,552
63,000

403,938
137,046
266,892

HX HB 50,722
216,170
403,938

0

408,148

1288/2020 1/30/2015 WD Q I 01 220,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DUANE A & JANET M BIE

DAVID VERNON MOUNT 

1268/0837 1/13/2014 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT D & ANGELA HEL

DUANE A & JANET M B
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000047194 Solar Power Syste 68,412 05/10/2023

000044460 Roof Replacement 30,835 05/17/2022

33912 ADDN SFR 147 04/01/2016

20020 SFR 401 10/07/2002

2016HX Base Yr

698 NW ZACK DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,272 114.8868 128.67 421,008 2003 2003 0 0 0 22.00 78.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 2663

BAS 308 100 308 30,911

BAS 2,355 100 2,355 236,354

FCP 696 25 174 17,463

FGR 506 55 278 27,901

FOP 178 30 53 5,320

FSP 222 40 89 8,933

PTO 304 5 15 1,505

4,569 3,272 328,386

BAS= W14 S12 W3 S15 E3 S22 E13 FOP= S2 E23 N8 W22 S6 W1$ E1
N6 E22 FGR= S21 E22 N23 W22 S2$ N2 E22 FCP= S23 E28 N25 W26
S2 W2$ E2 N38 PTO= N14 W20 S11 W8 S3 E28$ W28 FSP= N3 W18
BAS= N22 W14 S22 E14$ S13 E15  R2 U2  N8 E1$ W1 S8  D2 L2
W15 N13$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 3,726.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 7,452

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 800

3 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 18 40 720.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,800

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,400

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 100

12,552

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 35,000.00 31,500.00 31,500

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 35,000.00 31,500.00 31,500


